7. MONDRAKER ENDURO TEAM & 2. ENDURO TEAM FOR KIDS
Davos Klosters / 07.09.2023-09.09.2023

zama as guats Wucheand ha 000: 1:48:16.8
[[]: 562
Enduro Team O0000: 35 (of 180)
000000: 1:26:19.5

Nooo: 00000: 1(of 16)
Mixed Team (000000: 1:48:16.8
aoido ooon 000
000 il il il oo il 000 il oo oo il

il - - 000 000 il - - 000 000
Stage 1 6:55.6 3 0:07.4 47 1:26.0 6:55.6 3 0:07.4 47 1:26.0
Stage 2 11:09.2 2 0:03.0 53 2:48.6 18:04.8 2 0:07.8 48 4:14.6
Stage 3 5:57.8 1 - 38 0:42.9 24:02.6 2 0:05.6 44 4:57.5
Stage 4 3:46.3 4 0:25.4 80 0:46.9 27:48.9 2 0:15.2 46 5:44.4
Stage 5 14:41.4 2 0:12.1 49 3:10.3 42:30.3 2 0:27.3 47 8:54.7
Stage 6 5:42.9 1 41 0:58.9 48:13.2 2 0:01.1 45 9:52.9
Stage 7 10:08.5 1 51 2:58.2 58:21.7 1 45 12:51.1
Stage 8 10:31.2 1 - 39 2:08.1 1:08:52.9 1 - 41 14:59.2
Stage 9 6:32.9 3 0:19.1 58 1:32.3 1:15:25.8 2 0:11.4 44 16:31.5
Stage 10 9:07.9 2 0:20.9 49 1:13.9 1:24:33.7 1 44 17:45.4
Stage 11 4:52.1 1 - 28 1:00.8 1:29:25.8 1 40 18:46.2
Stage 12 5:02.5 2 0:00.4 36 0:52.1 1:34:28.3 1 39 19:38.3
Stage 13 9:04.7 1 - 34 1:48.3 1:43:33.0 1 35 21:26.6
Stage 14 4:43.8 2 0:10.7 31 0:30.7 1:48:16.8 1 35 21:57.3

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




